
 
 

PRODUCTINFORMATION Tattomi Relax 

  
Description Arm-chair, sofa and guest-bed with more than 12 sitting 

and relaxing positions 
  
Design Jan Armgardt, Ingo Maurer 
  
Year 1985 
  
Production Germany 
  
Composition Solid beech-wood frame,  

FCKW-free foam RG 35/45,  
Accordant DIN Norm,  
Diolenfill covering,  
Undercover 100% cotton,  
Solid beech-wood vats, black lacquered 

  
Cover ▫ Removable (hidden zip) 

▫ Fabrics from Kvadrat collection 
▫ Nappaleather 
▫ Your favourite fabric or leather 

  
Add-ons 
 

▫ Kidney cushion included 
▫ Neck cushion on demand 

  
Sizes Breadth 

Depth 
Height 
Depth of seat 
Height of seat 
Length bed 

95,0, 125,0 or 155 cm 
95,0 cm 
77,0 cm 
58,0 cm 
38,0 cm 
215,0 cm 

  
Recommended retail price Starting from 1250 € 
  
Awards ▫ „Furniture of the month“ – Schöner Wohnen 

▫ „Furniture of the year 1987“ – Design Centre Stuttgart 
▫ Entry in „Klassiker der Moderne – Möbel, die 

Geschichte machen“ (page 69) – Gruner und Jahr 
▫ Entry in „Wohndesign Deutschland – Die Klassiker“ 

(page 232, 491 und 500), Dumont Buchverlag 
▫ Busse Longlife Design Award 2008 

  
Care instructions See our website www.tattomi.com 
  
 
 


